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Aden Sub-National Cluster
SNCC: Shadi Abdulgalil - Aden Based
Shadi.Abdulgalil@fao.org - (+967) 733316218

Al Hudaydah Sub-National Cluster
SNCC: Hasan Hagori - Al Hudaydah Based
Hasan.Hagori@fao.org - (+967) 733901418

Contested area
(Al Hodeidah and Al Turbah/Al Mukha
Sub-National Clusters)

Al Turbah/Al Mukha Sub-National Cluster
SNCC: Waleed Saad - Al Turbah Based
waleed.saad@fao.org  - (+967) 773168440

Ibb Sub-National Cluster
SNCC: Adnan Mohammed - Ibb Based
adnan.mohammed@fao.org - (+967) 775725726

Contested area
(Ibb and Al Turbah/Al Mukha Sub-National Clusters)

Sana'a Sub-National Cluster
SNCC: Muna Hashem - Sana’a Based
Muna.Hashem@fao.org - (+967) 730599285

Marib Sub-National Cluster
SNCC: Ebrahim Saif - Marib Based
Ebrahim.Saif@fao.org - (+967) 739888492

Contested area
(Sana’a and Marib Sub-National Clusters)

Contested area
(Aden and Ibb Sub-National Clusters)

Contested area
(Sa’ada and Marib Sub-National Clusters)

Al Mukalla Sub-National Cluster
SNCC: Musaed Eisa - Sana’a Based
Musaed.Nasser@fao.org - (+967) 739900044

Sa'ada Sub-National Cluster
SNCC: Hassan Al Afreet - Sa’ada Based
Hassan.Alafreet@fao.org - (+967) 730400411

Hajjah Sub-National Cluster
SNCC: Khalid Al Shewai - Hajjah Based
Khalid.AlShewai@fao.org - (+967) 739888495
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